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

Fine level land, all cleared: shack and
veil: station 1 mile, school 2 blocks:

lt(M) takes It: terms 250 cash. 2u
monthly COMPANY.

913 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

AT IfiTH and Ainswortn. Just outside city
.,tm hich state of cultiva

tion. 1300 up: also l acre, soou
i I- - . fine assorted orchard.

3!h'm: good terms, or would consider
,...inw same price. Owner. Wood
lawn 237.1.

CITY CAR.
.,n .,!- - siirhtlv located on Win

ter road. Just off the highway, close to
river; owing to dep.th of owner will be

1" ..inn .rm. Mr. Hinkle with
tvT K Howard (REALTOR). 318

Chamber OT Lqmmfr.
; PnrtlanH 1 acre cleared

-- it stoves, bed. spring and
mattress: lies fine on county road close
to neighbors, no rock: tlr, cash. bal. to
suit Bundy. 618 Chamber of Commerce
bldg.

rTKE-l- ACREAGE.
n . - ..ir. tracts on Kast R2d St.

(main Oregon City road), near Kendall
station: paved road: gas. city water.

. .etc.: , .... acre. j
3i! Piatt bidg.

..11 irsKS BAHR ROAD.
Just west of Buckley ave., .mall brush

. .v ciearea: .

water shares. Price J400 per acre.
HENRY W. GODDARD. REALTOR

"13 Stark St. Main S31.
. H! RiRfiAlX Jl.nr.

.7. ia mil., out. 1 mile from high
way -- room house, barn, water piped
to house, In cultivation, balance easy
cleared; price

H AKERSON. 420 HENRY BI.PG
VOH SALE

i ...re. buildings, garden in. 6 block
north Sandy boulevard. price tlft.VI.
terms, no agents. J. Lleder. E.
and Prescott sts.

r. irnES S2'
. .iA ...t nf nr..on Citv limits, fin

.. .tii m.l;. b rood chicken ranch
ii .'h. bal. to suit. 618 Chamber of
Commerce bldg.

CHOICE half acres on Powell Valley and
K2d st--. just outside city limits, low

aH citv cdhiic.,& Schmauch Co.. 306 Railway
Kxchange bldg:

s ACRES.
a.rftom cottaire. elec. liryht, ra. water,

hard-surfa- road; cheap at 13900.
McDONELL. REALTOR.

East 41

PER MONTH.
t acres, frontlnic on Barr road: par

rirh soli, free from stravel
'xc mile west of Barker road.

Strong & Co. 0O6 Cham, of Com.
i t..ic. v. aore eround. 1. minute;

t -- tortment fruit: water, ga; 7 a
r.t car fare: $1100. 12.10 down.
DRAPER. 40S BOARD OF TRADE.

pnR hale l.1.1 acres. Tine lana. adjoin
inr Sherwood. Or., close to electric line
running water. Owner, AJ 81i6. Ore
gonian.

su. . v,.ri7ain. interest in l Jii acre:
burned timber land; price $000. AH 840
Oregonian.

wvv atrt.ntian 30 or ooo acre... -- u - Ttnd. Or. Address Adver
tiser. East fii'th St.. Los Angeies. CaL

ACREAGE adjoining Portland. 10u per
acre. Owner. i.aai n

REAL ESTATE.
l or ;ale Acreage.

OVER 500 CORDS OF WOOD.
10 acres near Oregon City, 1 mil

from station, miie to school. t acres
can be farmed when cleared; good loam
soil; H mile of dirt road, balance paved
and graveled; lti mtlt-- from center of
Portland. Price $J50, $550 cah. In-
spected by Ntlaon.

FRUIT TREES AND BERRIES.
Acre tracts, on paved street, with im-

provements paid. Every kind o fruit
and berries:. Alberta district, citv
veniences; $20t vah, balance easy ttat 0 per cent. Ai&o acre tracts "
cadamized road tor 1W cash. ta.ancTs

per cent. Halt acre tracis also in
ruiu

ACRE TRACTS NEAR MULTNOMAH.
On a macadamised road, best of toil,

no rock or gravel. Very close to elec-
tric line, 5c commutation tare, city
water, gas and electric lights, nice
siKhtlv ground. Price $700 per acre
and up. on very easy terms, or will soil
half-acr- e tracts. Ask for Mr. Kemp.

1
OREGON CITY LINE.

2 acres, located mile ea&t of Court-
ney station, near OatHeld road: 1 acre
under cultivation, all can be cultivated;
1 acre onion land, city conveniciuvs
can be had; $250 cash, balance $lu per
month at per cent.

JOHN FERGUSON. Realtor.
Gerlinger Bldg.

Over 500 small places, near Portland.
Get our extensive classified lists.

$45 DOWN, ONE ACRE.
Price $!5o. Bull Run water, gas. Close

to car and paved his away. Cleared.

$33 DOWN. Vi ACRE.
Price $050. Bull Run water, gas.

Facing on carline. 100 ft. to paved
highway, all cleared.

$00 DOWN. 2 ACRES.
Price $1MH, Bull Run water, gas; 230

ft. paved highway; 500 ft. to caruae. All
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